ENGINEERING SERVICES
Personal Services
Salaries & Wages-Regular
Salaries & Wages-Casual
Personnel Economic Relief Allowance (PE
Representation Allowance (RA)
Transportation Allowance (TA)
Clothing/Uniform Allowance
Productivity Incentive Allowance

Cash Gift

Year End Bonus

Life and Retirement Insurance Contributior
PAG-IBIG Contributions

PHILHEALTH Contributions

ECC Contributions

Other Personnel Benefits

Sub-total

Maintenance and Operating Expenses
Traveling Expenses - Local
Training Expenses
Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expense
Electricity Expenses
Advertising Expense
General Services
Security Services
Repairs & Maint. -Office Buildings
Repairs & Maint. -Other Structures
Repairs & Maint. -Const. & HE
Repairs & Maint. -Motor Vehicle
Repairs & Maint.-Roads, Highways & Bridg
Taxes, Duties and Licenses
Insurance Expense
Loan Payment
Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses
SOLID WASTE MGMT.

Gasoline, Oil and Lubricants Expense
General Services

Repairs & Maint. -Const. & HE

‘Taxes, Duties and Licenses

insurance Expense

Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses
CHILDREN'S PLAYGROUND

General Services
Other Maintenance & Operating Expenses
WATERWORKS SYSTEM

Repairs & Maint.-Artesian Wells, Reservoil
STREET LIGHTING

Other Supplies Expense =

Sub-total
Capital Qutlay

Electrification of Badiang Hotel
Completion of Badiang Hotel
Repair of Picnic Sheds
Badiang Hotel (loan project)
Sports Equipment

1 unit Standby Generator

Firetruck

Additional Works-Badiang Hotel & Resort
Telephone/Intercom System Badiang Hoie
Signages Badiang Hotel

Additional Works-Mun. Library

Municipal Fire Station

Sound System Badiang Hotel

Various Equipments-Badiang Hotel

Sub-total

TATAIL

701
705
711
713
714
715
747
724
725
731
732
733
734
749

731
753
761
767
780
795
797
811
815
830
841
851
891
893

969

761
795
830
891
893
969

795
969

854

765

264
264
264
264
250
250
250
264

230
264
264
236

397,608.00 397,608.00 397,608.00 0.00
186,432.00 186,432.00 163,520.27 22,911.73
72,000.00 72,000.00 72,000.00 0.00
49,500.00 49,500.00 49,500.00 0.00
49,500.00 49,500.00 49,500.00 0.00
15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00
131,000.00 131,000.00 131,000.00 0.00
15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00
48,670.00 48,670.00 47,438.00 1,232.00
70,084.80 70,084 .80 68,310.72 1,774.08
11,680.80 11,680.80 3,600.00 8,080.80
6,600.00 6,600.00 6,600.00 0.00
3,064.32 3,064.32 2,916.48 147.84
32,268.50 32,268.50 31,679.49 589.01
1,088,408.42 1,088,408.42 1,053,672.96 34,735.46
20,000.00 20,000.00 10,102.00 9,898.00
25,000.00 25,000.00 9,100.00 15,900.00
230,000.00 230,000.00 112,389.17 117,610.83
605,000.00 605,000.00 506,556.92 98,443.08
0.00 0.00 0.00
840,000.00 840,000.00 811,521.83 28,478.17
360,000.00 360,000.00 336,000.00 24,000.00
35,000.00 35,000.00 7,802.00 27,198.00
40,000.00 40,000.00 "18,811.50 21,188.50
100,000.00 100,000.00 73,510.50 26,489.50
120,000.00 120,000.00 53,714.00 66,286.00
90,000.00 90,000.00 90,000.00
22,000.00 22,000.00 6,813.12 15,186.88
25,000.00 25,000.00 12,257 .51 12,742 49
5,866,652.40 5,866,652.40 5,866,652.40 0.00
90,000.00 90,000.00 80,967.50 9,032.50
110,000.00 110,000.00 88,923.75 21,076.25
137,000.00 137,000.00 127,070.50 9,929.50
170,000.00 170,000.00 24,615.00 145,385.00
8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
0.00

60,000.00 60,000.00 29,511.05 30,488.95
15,000.00 15,000.00 5,300.00 9,700.00
80,000.00 80,000.00 64,874.00 15,126.00
50,000.00 50,000.00 22,929.50 27,070.50
9,123,652.40 9,123,652.40 8,269,422.25 854,230.15
250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 0.00
1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00
50,060.00 50,000.00 20,100.00 28,9800.00
1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 952,500.00 47,500.00
700,000.00 700,000.00 700,000.00
200,000.00 200,000.00 199,500.00 500.00
384,650.00 384,650.00 384,650.00 0.00
415,350.00 415,350.00 400,000.00 15,350.00
200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 0.00
20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00
157,000.00 157,000.00 133,068.00 23,932.00
300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00
250,000.00 250,000.00 60,159.75 189,840.25
5,927,000.00 5,927,000.00 3,619,977.75 2,307,022.25
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